24
76
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 761
761
Fuses Circuit Breakers & Consumer Units
Fu
se

delayed version provides the above features whilst enabling discrimination with down-
stream devices.
Accessories Mftrs. List No  Order Code
MX shunt trip release
110V dc or 220/415V ac 26946 716-8548
48V dc or 48-130V ac 26947 716-8550
24V ac or dc 26948 716-8561
MN undervoltage release
220/240V ac 26960 716-8573
48V ac 26961 716-8585
48V dc 26962 716-8597
Auxiliary sw OFS 26923 716-8603
Auxiliary sw OF
for RMG devices (2 Pk) 20719 716-8627
Rating (A) Poles Sensitivity (mA) Mftrs. List No  Order Code
RCDs
16 2 10 RMG160102 716-8172
25 2 10 RMG250102 716-8184
25 2 30 RMG250302 716-8196
25 4 30 RMG250304 716-8202
25 4 300 RMG253004 716-8214
40 2 30 RMG400302 716-8226
40 4 30 RMG400304 716-8238
40 2 300 RMG403002 716-8240
40 4 300 RMG403004 716-8251
63 2 30 RMG630302 716-8263
63 4 30 RMG630304 716-8275
63 2 100 RMG631002 716-8287
63 4 100 RMG631004 716-8299
63 2 300 RMG633002 716-8305
63 4 300 RMG633004 716-8317
80 2 30 RMG800302 716-8329
80 2 100 RMG801002 716-8330
80 2 300 RMG803002 716-8342
100 2 30 RMG1000302 716-8354
100 2 100 RMG1001002 716-8366
100 2 300 RMG1003002 716-8378
Time Delayed
80 – 100 23111 716-8470
100 – 300 23116 716-8482
63 – 300 23146 716-8494